Report of

Director of Development
and Regeneration

Development Control

Committee

13.03.2007

PLANNING APPLICATIONS AWAITING DECISION

ltem

A1

B.2

B.3

B.4

Application

05/00394/OUTMAJ

06/01382/COU

07/00038/COU

07/00085/FUL

07/00088/COU

Recommendation

Permit (Subject to Legal
Agreement)

Refuse Full Planning
Permission

Permit (Subject to Legal
Agreement)

Refuse Full Planning
Permission

Permit Full Planning
Permission

Location

Land between M61 Motorway and Leeds and
Liverpool Millennium Way Chorley Lancashire

The Coach House Chorley Road Withnell
Chorley PR6 8BG

18 Seymour Street Chorley PR6 ORN
Heapey & Wheelton Village Hall West View
Wheelton Lancashire PR6 8HJ

85 Bolton Street Chorley Lancashire PR7 3AG



