Report of	Meeting	Date
Director of Development and Regeneration	Development Control Committee	13.03.2007

## **PLANNING APPLICATIONS AWAITING DECISION**

Item	Application	Recommendation	Location
A. 1	05/00394/OUTMAJ	Permit (Subject to Legal Agreement)	Land between M61 Motorway and Leeds and Liverpool Millennium Way Chorley Lancashire
B. 1	06/01382/COU	Refuse Full Planning Permission	The Coach House Chorley Road Withnell Chorley PR6 8BG
B. 2	07/00038/COU	Permit (Subject to Legal Agreement)	18 Seymour Street Chorley PR6 0RN
B. 3	07/00085/FUL	Refuse Full Planning Permission	Heapey & Wheelton Village Hall West View Wheelton Lancashire PR6 8HJ
B. 4	07/00088/COU	Permit Full Planning Permission	85 Bolton Street Chorley Lancashire PR7 3AG